
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ontario Goat 
WEEKLY MARKET INFORMATION 

REPORT 

This report is a collection of reports from sales barns through the Ontario Cattleman’s Association.  OG is not responsible for the accuracy of these numbers. 

  AVG. OSI OLEX KEADY EMBRUN 

 Kids All Weights      

Volume 420  410   

Low $ 82.40  80.00   

High $ 278.62  281.00   

Avg. $ 227.15  228.28   
Top $ 292.50  292.50   
Avg. Weight 73  74   

Goats All Weights      

Volume 242 76  13 141 

Low $ 67.82 47.78  53.57 76.92 

High $ 200.53 225.00  138.30 194.44 
Avg. $ 125.96 107.39  80.66 139.60 

Top $ 291.67 291.67  178.29 275.86 

Avg. Weight 74 84  93 66 
Last Week Kids All 
Weights      

Volume 458  451   

Avg. $ 220.32  222.39   

Avg. Weight 71  71   
Last Week Goats All 
Weights      

Volume 117 30   80 
Avg. $ 95.83 80.86   98.06 
Avg. Weight 98 115   93 
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Week Ending June 15, 2012 
Week #24 

WEEKLY ELECTRONIC GOAT AND KID SALES 

ONTARIO PROVINCIAL PLANTS GOAT TOTALS 
MONTH 2011 2010 

January 2,257 1,885 
February 2,376 1,838 
March 2,929 4,268 
April 4,654 1,901 
May 2,039 2,203 
June 2,989 2,751 
July 2,855 3,037 
August 3,779 3,122 
September 3,021 3,084 
October 3,016 2,822 
November 5,959 4,919 
December 4,710 5,256 
YEARLY 40,584 37,085 

2009 
1,247 
1,251 
1,254 
3,609 
1,828 
1,991 
2,301 
2,407 
2,649 
2,522 
4,242 
4,012 

29,313 

2012 
2,610 
2,732 
3,335 
2,928 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11,605 

Source: OMAFRA 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEEKLY ELECTRONIC GOAT AND KID SALES 

 
 For the week ending June 15, 2012 

     

Goat Sale Kids Kids 35-49 
lbs  

Kids 50-75 
lbs 

Young Mature Does Mature Billies 

OLEX 
410 goats 

$230-292.50    $70-160.00 $130-200.00 

OSI 
76 goats 

 $75-110.00 $85-120.00 $70-100.00 $85-125.00 $150-250.00 

     

OLEX     $75-125.00 $125-192.50 

Last week 

OSI  $75-110.00 $85-120.00 $70-100.00 $85-125.00 $150-250.00 

Aylmer Stockyards 
 

    $20-85.00  

Aylmer Stockyards       

Goats 

 

 

$180-235.00 

$210-295.00 

 

 

Brussels Livestock  -    - - 

Brussels Livestock        

NOTE:  
 

OLEX is the Kitchener Sale 
OSI is the Ontario Stockyards Inc. in Cookstown 
 
The numbers at OLEX are per cwt, not per head,   
although Brussels, Aylmer and OSI all report per 
head.   


