

Ontario Goat WEEKLY MARKET INFORMATION REPORT

Week Ending June 15, 2012 Week #24

This report is a collection of reports from sales barns through the Ontario Cattleman's Association. OG is not responsible for the accuracy of these numbers.

WEEKLY ELECTRONIC GOAT AND KID SALES

	AVG.	OSI	OLEX	KEADY	EMBRUN	VANKLEEK
Kids All Weights						
Volume	420		410			
Low \$	82.40		80.00			
High \$	278.62		281.00			
Avg. \$	227.15		228.28			
Top \$	292.50		292.50			
Avg. Weight	73		74			
Goats All Weights						
Volume	242	76		13	141	11
Low \$	67.82	47.78		53.57	76.92	105.00
High \$	200.53	225.00		138.30	194.44	193.55
Avg. \$	125.96	107.39		80.66	139.60	136.71
Top \$	291.67	291.67		178.29	275.86	193.55
Avg. Weight	74	84		93	66	86
Last Week Kids All Weights						
Volume	458		451			
Avg. \$	220.32		222.39			
Avg. Weight	71		71			
Last Week Goats All Weights						
Volume	117	30			80	7
Avg. \$	95.83	80.86			98.06	134.56
Avg. Weight	98	115			93	85

ONTARIO PROVINCIAL PLANTS GOAT TOTALS

Source: OMAFRA

	MONTH	2012	2011	2010	2009
•	January	2,610	2,257	1,885	1,247
	February	2,732	2,376	1,838	1,251
	March	3,335	2,929	4,268	1,254
	April	2,928	4,654	1,901	3,609
	May		2,039	2,203	1,828
	June		2,989	2,751	1,991
	July		2,855	3,037	2,301
	August		3,779	3,122	2,407
	September		3,021	3,084	2,649
	October		3,016	2,822	2,522
	November		5,959	4,919	4,242
	December		4,710	5,256	4,012
	YEARLY	11,605	40,584	37,085	29,313



WEEKLY ELECTRONIC GOAT AND KID SALES

For the week	ending June	15, 2012					
Goat Sale	Goats	Kids	Kids 35-49 Ibs	Kids 50-75 Ibs	Young	Mature Does	Mature Billies
OLEX 410 goats		\$230-292.50				\$70-160.00	\$130-200.00
OSI 76 goats			\$75-110.00	\$85-120.00	\$70-100.00	\$85-125.00	\$150-250.00
Aylmer Stockyards	\$180-235.00					\$20-85.00	
Brussels Livestock		-				-	-
L	ast week						
OLEX	\$210-295.00					\$75-125.00	\$125-192.50
OSI			\$75-110.00	\$85-120.00	\$70-100.00	\$85-125.00	\$150-250.00
Aylmer Stockyards							
Brussels Livestock							

NOTE:

OLEX is the Kitchener Sale **OSI** is the Ontario Stockyards Inc. in Cookstown

The numbers at OLEX are per cwt, not per head, although Brussels, Aylmer and OSI all report per head.